

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Hubbard Construction Company 1936 Lee Rd Winter Park, FL 32789 Travelers Casualty & Surety Company 1 \$ 4,548,595.00	The Lane Construction Corporation PO Box 2684 Eaton Park, FL 33840 Fidelity & Deposit Co of Maryland 2 \$ 4,606,000.00	Ajax Paving Industries of FL, LLC 510 Gene Green Rd. Nokomis, FL 34275 Liberty Mutual Insurance Company 3 \$ 4,696,425.00	Olcaste Southern Group, Inc. 1451 Myrtle St. Sarasota, FL 34234 Federal Insurance Company 4 \$ 4,822,775.00
MILLING AND RESURFACING						
N-1.3	FOOT S-1 Asphaltic Concrete Arterial/Collector Roadway (25% RAP)	18,000 TON	\$ 87.92	\$ 90.55	\$ 94.00	\$ 95.90
N-1.4	FOOT S-111 Asphaltic Concrete Residential Roadway (25% RAP)	20,000 TON	\$ 91.65	\$ 95.15	\$ 96.50	\$ 101.45
N-1.5	FOOT S-111 Asphaltic Concrete Alley & Parking Lots (25% RAP)	2,000 TON	\$ 97.18	\$ 98.15	\$ 110.00	\$ 121.00
N-3.1.1	Cold Milling - Full Width	370,000 SY	\$ 1.37	\$ 1.30	\$ 1.27	\$ 1.15
N-3.1.2	Cold Milling - Curb Edge	100,000 SY	\$ 1.67	\$ 1.25	\$ 1.10	\$ 1.15
N-12.1	Adjust Manhole Cover	50 EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 36.00
N-12.2	Adjust Water Valve Box	25 EA	\$ 82.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 36.00
N-12.3.1	Restore Detector Loop - Type A	15 EA	\$ 745.00	\$ 11,175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 840.00
N-12.3.2	Restore Detector Loop - Type F	15 EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 890.00
N-12.3.3	Restore Detector Loop - Lead Cable	1,500 LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 3,525.00
MISCELLANEOUS						
M-13.1	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1 LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
BASE BID						
ALTERNATIVE NO. 1						
A1-N-1.4	S-III Asphaltic Concrete Residential Roadway (25% RAP)	2,000 TON	\$ 91.65	\$ 94.50	\$ 96.50	\$ 101.45
Subtotal - Alternative No. 1						
BID TABULATION SUMMARY						
Subtotal: MILLING AND RESURFACING			1	2	3	4
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS			\$ 4,315,295.00	\$ 4,367,000.00	\$ 4,453,425.00	\$ 4,569,875.00
Subtotal: BASE BID			\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Subtotal: ALTERNATIVE NO. 1			\$ 4,365,295.00	\$ 4,417,000.00	\$ 4,503,425.00	\$ 4,619,875.00
Total: BASE BID + ALTERNATIVE NO. 1			\$ 183,300.00	\$ 189,000.00	\$ 193,000.00	\$ 202,900.00
Correction of Bidders Extensions/Total			\$ 4,548,595.00	\$ 4,606,000.00	\$ 4,696,425.00	\$ 4,822,775.00

*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.

Mike Ryle, P.E. *Michael Ryle* 11-6-2013
 Project Manager
 H. Phillip Keyes, P.E. *H. Phillip Keyes* 11-7-13
 Design Manager
 Thomas B. Gibson, P.E. *Thomas B. Gibson* 11-7-13
 Engineering Director